FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

## **HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS**

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Talbot to Engrossed House Bill No. 875 by Representative Talbot

## 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- On page 4, line 2, change "fifteen" to "twenty" 2
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 4, line 11, after "address" delete the remainder of the line and insert in lieu thereof
- a comma "," and "a toll-free telephone number, or another mechanism that is easily accessible to any individual by which the" 5